Ill

Kaarten in het “Weijtendaa

Uitslag Maand November 2018

Naam Punten
Antoon Polhman 100421
Bernhard Nijenstein 96812
Bertus Olijhoek 32989
Derk kruitbosch 109547
Dieni Nijenstein 87656
Dieni. Klein Ganseij 105816
Els Kolder 101454
Gerrit Diepenbroek 102750
Hein Bouwhuis 108653
Henk Grolleman 105379
Henk Schanekamp 100183

0
Jan Grolleman 103926
Jan van Zanten 102566
Jennie Kamp 98872
K. van Nieuwenhoven 99340
Martien Strijdveen 95247
Rene Klink 94739
Tonnie Horstman 106501
Wiebe Terpstra 67739
Herman Keizer 54526
Frans Giezen 103301

2884




Uitslag Kruisjassen November 2018

Wim Koerhuis

Tea Zwijnenberg
Herman Zwijnenberg
Ben Oldenhof

Henk Schuurman
Tonny Bouwhuis
Wim groot Koerkamp
Wim van Riel

Geert Beltman
Bertha Rensink

390
201
380
519
381
392
330
414
389
343




